BrooksInstrument.com
Engineered for modern bioprocessing, BCU Series clamp-on
ultrasonic flow meters deliver accurate, real-time flow monitoring
across both upstream and downstream operations—without ever
touching the process fluid. Designed for ease of integration and
long-term reliability, BCU Series is compact, making it ideal for
applications ranging from media preparation and perfusion to
chromatography and final fill.

*Accuracy depends on tubing, tubing variations, temperature, fluid properties, clamping and other conditions.
*Size used for standard factory calibration – Masterflex™ PCS for sizes up to 3/4" OD, C-Flex® 374 for 1-3/8" OD.
Tubing Size Chart
Masterflex™ Masterflex™
LS/IPLS/IP
Watson Watson
MarlowMarlow
Tube OD* Tube OD*
(in) (in)
Tube ID Tube ID
(in) (in)
Tube OD* Tube OD*
(mm)(mm)
Tube ID Tube ID
(mm)(mm) Base ModelBase Model
16 16 1/4 (0.250)* 1/8 (0.125) 6.35* 3.18 BCU0250
- 119 1/4 (0.250) 1/16 (0.060) 6.35 1.60 BCU0250
15 15 3/8 (0.375) 3/16 (0.188) 9.60 4.80 BCU0375
17 17 3/8 (0.375)* 1/4 (0.250) 9.60* 6.35 BCU0375
35 35 1/2 (0.500) 5/16 (0.313) 12.80 8.00 BCU0500
26 26 1/2 (0.500)* 1/4 (0.250) 12.70* 6.35 BCU0500
82 - 3/4 (0.750)* 1/2 (0.500) 19.05* 12.70 BCU0750
- 86 3/4 (0.756) 3/8 (0.375) 19.20 6.35 BCU0750
- 374 1-3/8 (1.375)* 1 34.93* 25.40 BCU1375
3
Product Dimensions
   COPYRIGHT 2021 BROOKS INSTRUMENT LLC. THE DATA
CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY TO BROOKSINSTRUMENT LLC